933 HOPMEADOW STREET

P.O. BOX 495

‘Cown of Simsbury

SIMSBURY, CONNECTICUT 06070

Simsbury Public Building Committee

Senior Center/Eno Memorial Sub Committee

Name

Telephone

E-mail/Address

Richard Ostop-PBC, Chair

Edna Schreindorfer-Central User
Pauline Henderson-Center User
Mona Martinik-Center User

Mark Orenstein-Aging Commission
Michael Jennings-Aging Commission
Kathleen Marschall-Staff

Mickey Lecours-Beck-Staff

Sarah Nielson-Main Street Partnership
Mary Lou Patrina-PBC

Mike Laureno-PBC

Francis Kelly-PBC

Donald Zaylor-Center User

Ed LaMontagne-Aging Commission
Ron Zappile-Aging Commission
Mike Long-Police Commission
Karen Handville-SCTV

Teagan Blackburn-SCTV

Linda Schofield-Board of Finance
Jeff Shea-Simsbury Town Engineer
Richard Sawitzke-Engineer

Mike Paine-Board of Selectmen

Telephone (860) 658-3200
Facsimile (860) 658-9467

860-658-2739
860-658-6620
860-658-9945
860-658-7932
860-658-5229
860-651-4658
860-658-3273
860-658-3283
860-651-8577
860-658-5728
860-658-0506
860-658-0580
860-658-6431
860-651-8472

860-658-5710
860-658-1720
860-651-9500
860-651-8739
860-658-3260
860-658-3260
860-844-3007

Marshalreo@sbcglobal.net
9 Westwood Drive
90 Laurel Lane

morenstein@alum.mit.edu
michaelrjennings@yahoo.com
kmarschall@simsbury-ct.gov
Mlecours-beck@simsbury-ct.gov
simmainst@sbcglobal.net
mlpjap@comecast.net
mikelaureno@msn.com
viewbktc@aol.com
donzaylor@comecast.net
edjlam@comecast.net
thezappilegroup@comcast.net
mikelong123@comecast.net

teganblackburn@earthlink.net
lindaschofieldmph@gmail.com
jshea@simsbury-ct.gov

rsawitzke@simsbury-ct.gov
mrpaine@painesinc.com

An Equal Opportunity Employer
8:30 - 7:00 Monday
8:30 ~ 4:30 Tuesday through Friday



